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MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE  

OBGYNDEPARTMENT 

MARCH 2019 Teaching Schedule(Lecture Schedule)  

 

 

 

 

UG COORDINATOR                                        UG INCHARGE                                                        HOD  

Sem Date Day Time Hall 

no 

Topic Faculty Name 

IV 1/03/19 Friday 1:30-2:30 

pm 

2 Mechanism of labour Dr. S.K.Singh 

VI 4/03/19 Monday 1 - 2 pm 3 APH I-placenta previa Dr. G.N.Wagh 

VIII 6/03/19 Wednesday 2 – 3 pm 1 Hypertensive Disorders in Pregnancy- I  

defination, classification &pathophysiology  

Dr. V.R.Nimbargi 

VIII 7/03/19 Thursday 1 - 2 pm 1 Diabetes in pregnancy Dr. Suchita 

Dabhadkar 

IV 8/03/19 Friday 1:30-2:30 

pm 

2 Labour- analgesia & anesthesia Dr. S.K.Singh 

VI 11/03/19 Monday 1 - 2 pm 3 APH II -abruptio placentae Dr. G.N.Wagh 

VIII 13/03/19 Wednesday 2 – 3 pm 1 Hypertensive disorders in pregnancy : 

clinical features & management 

Dr. V.R.Nimbargi 

VIII 14/03/19 Thursday 1 - 2 pm 1 Heart disease in pregnancy Dr. Suchita 

Dabhadkar 

IV 15/03/19 Friday 1:30-2:30 

pm 

2 Intrapartum assessment of fetus and 

Partogram 

Dr. S.K.Singh 

VI 18/03/19 Monday 1 - 2 pm 3 IIIrd stage complications- PPH Dr. G.N.Wagh 

VIII 20/03/19 Wednesday 2 – 3 pm 1 Hypertensive disorders in pregnancy  :   

eclampsia 

Dr. V.R.Nimbargi 

VIII 21/03/19 Thursday 1 - 2 pm 1 RH isoimmunisation Dr. Suchita 

Dabhadkar 

IV 22/03/19 Friday 1:30-2:30 

pm 

2 Normal puerperium. Dr. S.K.Singh 

VI 25/03/19 Monday 1 - 2 pm 3 IIIrd stage complications –Perineal Tears, 

Retained Placenta, MRP 

Dr. G.N.Wagh 

VIII 27/03/19 Wednesday 2 – 3 pm 1 Urinary tract Infections during pregnancy Dr. V.R.Nimbargi 

VIII 28/02/19 Thursday 1 - 2 pm 1 Viral  infections in pregnancy Dr. Suchita 

Dabhadkar 

IV 29/03/19 Friday 1:30-2:30 

pm 

2 Lactation & breast feeding. Dr. S.K.Singh 



BHARATI VIDYAPEETH (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)  

MEDICAL COLLEGE, PUNE  

OBGYNDEPARTMENT 

      March 2019 Teaching Schedule 

Tutorial Schedule 

 

UG COORDINATOR                                        UG INCHARGE                                                        HOD  

Sem Date Day Time Hall no Topic Teacher 

VI 1/03/19 Friday 3-4 pm OPD : 59-116 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room: 117 onward 

 

Female pelvis & fetal skull Dr. Pooja 

Dr. Khushboo 

Dr. Rupam 

VIII 5/03/19 Tuesday 3-4 pm OPD : 59-116 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room: 117 onward 

 

Forceps & vacuum Dr. Y.S.Kulkarni 

Dr. Supriya 

Dr. Leena 

VI 8/03/19 Friday 3-4 pm OPD : 59-116 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room: 117 onward 

 

Management of stage I labor Dr. Pooja 

Dr. Khushboo 

Dr. Rupam 

VIII 12/03/19 Tuesday 3-4 pm OPD : 59-116 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room: 117 onward 

 

M.T.P. I –law, 1st trimester 

MTP 

 

Dr. Y.S.Kulkarni 

Dr. Supriya 

Dr. Leena 

VI 15/03/19 Friday 3-4 pm OPD : 59-116 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room: 117 onward 

 

Management of stage II &  

Labor mechanism 

Dr. Pooja 

Dr. Khushboo 

Dr. Rupam 

VIII 19/03/19 Tuesday 3-4 pm OPD : 59-116 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room: 117 onward 

 

M.T.P. III  2ND trimester, 

PCPNDT Act 

 

Dr. Y.S.Kulkarni 

Dr. Supriya 

Dr. Leena 

VI 22/03/19 Friday 3-4 pm OPD : 59-116 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room: 117 onward 

 

Management of stage III 

Labor 

 

Dr. Pooja 

Dr. Khushboo 

Dr. Rupam 

VIII 26/03/19 Tuesday 3-4 pm OPD : 59-116 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room: 117 onward 

 

Contraception: 

Classification,Pearl Index, 

Natural methods 

 

Dr. Y.S.Kulkarni 

Dr. Supriya 

Dr. Leena 

VI 29/03/19 Friday 3-4 pm OPD : 59-116 

1 st   floor seminar hall: 1-58 

Ward 2 Clinic room: 117 onward 

 

Episiotomy, instruments, 

suturing, care, complications 

Dr. Pooja 

Dr. Khushboo 

Dr. Rupam 


